SILBOX-PRO 30 AP T7,5 SD

Professional silenced two-stage belt
driven compressor, compact and robust.

Compact and robust professional silenced high pressure compressor with a powerful,
highly reliable 7.5 hp pumping unit. Suitable to be placed close to the application
because it is very quiet. Equipped with a star-delta starter and an electronic self-
diagnosis and control board. It is also equipped with an additional intake silencer, a
forced fan for better cooling and a pulsation dampening tank with condensate drain.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Power

Max. pressure

Sound level (dB(A))

Nr. of cylinders
Air displacement

R.P.M.

Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)

Type motor

Gross weight

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

POWER
SYSTEM

AlR COMPRESEDRE

WOT JUST AIR.

Hp
kW

bar

p.s.i.

|/min.

c.f.m.

PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

ea
—
72

/ POWER

___ NOT JUST AIR.

SLOM805PWS182
Lubricated
PS30
3
7,5
5,5
13
189
65

660
23,2
900
400/50
Electric
195
429,9
870x640x1250
8016738793673

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com - info@fnacompressors.com



