

SILBOX-PRO 30 AP T7,5 SD

Professional silenced two-stage belt driven compressor, compact and robust.

Compact and robust professional silenced high pressure compressor with a powerful, highly reliable 7.5 hp pumping unit. Suitable to be placed close to the application because it is very quiet. Equipped with a star-delta starter and an electronic self-diagnosis and control board. It is also equipped with an additional intake silencer, a forced fan for better cooling and a pulsation dampening tank with condensate drain.



TECHNICAL DATA

Product code		SLOM805PWS182
Lubrication		Lubricated
Compressor pump		PS30
Air receiver (I)		3
Power	Нр	7,5
	kW	5,5
Max. pressure	bar	13
	p.s.i.	189
Sound level (dB(A))		65
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	660
	c.f.m.	23,2
R.P.M.		900
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		400/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	195
	Ib	429,9
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		870x640x1250
EAN code		8016738793673

^{*}Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.